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M kuulitõuge 7,26 kg 
1 Mikk-Mihkel Aroo 28.03.1984 AKG 13.32 
 
MJ kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Karl Toom 23.06.1997 Audentes 12.93 
2 Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 AKG 11.92 
 
PA kuulitõuge 5kg 
1 Kristjan Tafenau 2.01.1998 Tarvastu 12.47 
 
PB kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Enn Robert Kinnas 8.02.2000 VPK 13.31 
2 Joosep Alvre 2.03.2000 VPK 11.00 
3 Kristjan Kukk 14.03.2000 VPK 10.83 
4 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 10.81 
 
PC kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 10.41 
2 Margus Soosaar 9.10.2002 VKK 8.31 
3 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 6.98 
4 Jan Erik Jakstein 13.06.2004 VKK 6.54 
5 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 6.23 
 
M kettaheide 2kg 
1 Mikk-Mihkel Aroo 28.03.1984 AKG 37.36 
2 Margus Igga 20.10.1976 Tarvastu 30.02 
 
MJ kettaheide 1,75kg 
1 Karl Toom 23.06.1997 Audentes 43.35 
2 Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 AKG 34.76 
 
PA kettaheide 1,5kg 
1 Kristjan Tafenau 2.01.1998 Tarvastu 35.19 
2 Siim Saar 8.07.1999 VPK 25.24 
 
PB kettaheide 1kg 
1 Enn Robert Kinnas 8.02.2000 VPK 48.80 
2 Kristjan Kukk 14.03.2000 VPK 41.40 
3 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 35.57 
4 Joosep Alvre 2.03.2000 VPK 31.66 
5 Sander Kiis 1.02.2000 VPK 30.99 
 
PC kettaheide 0,75 
1 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 34.22 
2 Margus Soosaar 9.10.2002 VKK 31.56 
3 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 22.40 
4 Jan Erik Jakstein 13.06.2004 VKK 19.29 
5 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 16.35 
 
NJ kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Katrin Viinapuu 31.01.1996 VG 9.79 
 



TA kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Berit Tugi 14.05.1999 AKG 12.44 
2 Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VPK 9.84 
 
TB kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Helin Toom 11.04.2000 Kõpu Pk 10.96 
2 Emilia Palgi 2.02.2000 VPK 10.50 
3 Marta Okas 30.07.2001 VKK 9.78 
4 Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG 9.24 
5 Meeri-Lii Kaseoja 19.06.2001 VPK 9.16 
6 Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK 8.96 
 
TC kuulitõuge 2kg 
1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 12.82 
2 Heidy Bergštein 7.10.2002 AKG 10.11 
 
NJ kettaheide 1kg 
1 Katrin Viinapuu 31.01.1996 VG 24.74 
 
TA kettaheide 1kg 
1 Berit Tugi 14.05.1999 AKG 29.86 
2 Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VPK 26.41 
 
TB kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Helin Toom 11.04.2000 Kõpu Pk 30.56 
2 Emilia Palgi 2.02.2000 VPK 29.67 
3 Marta Okas 30.07.2001 VKK 27.18 
4 Meeri-Lii Kaseoja 19.06.2001 VPK 26.51 
5 Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG 25.46 
6 Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK 21.40 
 
TC kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 28.76 
2 Heidy Bergštein 7.10.2002 AKG 20.18 
3 Iris Sepp 25.01.2002 VKK 17.55 


